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Session outcomes

• What is Supervision and why is it important?

• How to find a Supervisor

• Supervision planning

• What does good Supervision look like?

• Q&A
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What’s it all about?

• Patient safety

• Competency/Capability

• Support the whole healthcare workforce

• Right Clinician, at the right time, for the right patient

• Advanced Practice isn’t compulsory!

• It’s a development opportunity open to all
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Supervision

Why?
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Where do I find a Supervisor?
• Ask your employer – ACP Lead

• Readiness checklist

• Ask your colleagues/friends

• Not the responsibility of your HEI

• Contact your Regional Faculty for Advancing Practice

Rating

score
1 2 3 4 5

Rating 

description

Nothing yet 

planned
Planned Developing Progressing

Ongoing 

monitoring

Rating 

summary
Emerging Developing Maturing
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What will a Supervisor do?

Range of COT’s and WBPA’s

Verify certificates and portfolio advice

LNA and support learning opportunities

Debrief sessions/Pastoral support
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Supervision examples
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What does good look like?
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Supervision odds and ends

• Who can be a Supervisor?

• Can Supervision be done remotely?

• Can I have more than 1 Supervisor?

• What happens if things don’t go well?

• This all seems like a lot of work – what’s the point?
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Supporting Supervision

Minimum standards
• 1 hour a week

• Protected time

• Co-ordinating Education Supervisor

• Associate Workplace Supervisor

• Covers all 4 pillars

• Recorded and reflected upon

• Plan your Supervision with your Supervisor



Training Programme Directors (TPD’s)
The TPD’s are Specialty Advisors that are part of the North West Faculty for Advancing Practice.

Their aim is to support & listen to feedback from trainees, help with speciality issues and support / develop 

communities of practice.

Anna Riley

Surgery / Critical Care

anna.riley@hee.nhs.uk

Tanya Rumney

AHP’s

tanya.rumney@hee.nhs.uk

Martin Troedel

Urgent/Emergency Care, 

MSK, Frailty

martin.troedel@hee.nhs.uk

Deepak Agnihotri

Learning Disability and Autism

deepak.agnihotri@hee.nhs.uk

Liz Jemmett

Paediatrics / Neonates / 

Midwifery

liz.jemmett@hee.nhs.uk

Jaclyn Proctor

Acute care / Medicine

jaclyn.proctor@hee.nhs.uk

Scott Murray

Primary Care

scott.murray@hee.nhs.uk

Liz Reilly

Primary Care/Community

liz.reilly@hee.nhs.uk

Kay Roscoe

Mental Health

kay.roscoe2@hee.nhs.uk
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Questions?

North West Faculty for Advancing Practice

acp.nw@hee.nhs.uk

nick.worth@hee.nhs.uk

@nickworthphysio


